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KUB TV

WATE (ABC)

WVLT (CBS)

WTNZ (Fox)

WBIR (NBC)

WBXX (CW)

WVLT (MNT) (MyVLT2)
WKNX (Independent)
WKOP (East Tennessee PBS)
MeTV

PBS Kids

Create

World

The Weather Channel
AccuWeather

CSPAN

CSPAN 2

CSPAN 3

HSN

Jewelry TV

QvcC

SHOPHQ

ESPN

ESPN2

Fox Sports 1

Fox Sports 2

CBS Sports Network
Bally Sports South
Bally Sports Southeast
NFL Network

MLB Network

Golf Channel

Tennis Channel
ESPNNews

ESPNU

SEC Network

SEC Network A

ACC Network

Big Ten Network
Longhorn Network
Cowboy Channel
ESPN Deportes

Fox Deportes

Bally Sports Extra
FOX News

FOX Business Network
MSNBC

CNBC

CNN

HLN
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121
122
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143
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146
147
148
149
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161

NewsNation

BBC News

Reelz

TBS

USA

Bravo

A&E

MTV

BET

Oxygen

E!

VHI

CMT

truTv

GSN

BBC America

TV One

MTV2

Hallmark Channel East
Hallmark Mysteries
Hallmark Family
Lifetime

LMN

Lifetime Real Women
TNT

ION

TV Land

AMC

FX

Paramount TV
Syfy

Freeform
Comedy Central
FXX

Sundance

IFC

Telemundo
Universo

Enlace

HGTV

Magnolia Network
Food Network
Cooking Channel
Travel Channel
Destination America
TLC

OWN

WEtv

FYI

LOGO

Discovery Life
History
Smithsonian Network

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
m
172
173
180
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191
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193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
210
2n
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1025
1026
1027
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1030
1031
1032

GOLD CHANNEL GUIDE

American Heroes Channel
Military History CHannel
Discovery Channel
Investigation Discovery
Science

National Geographic
Nat Geo Wild

Animal Planet
MotorTrend

Viceland

Crime & Investigation
NASA TV

INSP

BYU

Daystar TV Network
Catholic TV

3ABN

Nickelodeon East
Disney Channel
Disney Junior

Nick Jr.

Cartoon Network
Disney XD
Boomerang
Nicktoons

Great American Family
Discovery Family
Teen Nick

Universal Kids
Nickelodeon West
NickMusic

TCM

FXM

MTV Classic

MTV Live

BET Her

BET Jams

BET Soul

CMT Music

MTV Tr3s
Community TV
Antenna TV

Rewind TV

COzl

Start

Bounce

Grit

True Crime Network
Quest

Story TV

Heroes & Icons

DABL

GetTV

1033
1034
1035
1100
1o1
1102
103
1104
105
1106
107
1108
1109
mo
m
m2
ms3
ma
ms
me
mz
ms
mo
1120
121
122
n23
124
1125
126
n27
1128
1129
130
131
132
n33
134
135
n36
n3z
1138
1139
140
nai
1142
143
n44
145
1146
na7
148
149

Defy TV

CTN

Comet

Adult Alternative
Classic Rock
Alternative
Country Classics
Americana

Hot Country

No Fences
Bluegrass

Folk Roots

Easy Listening
Swinging Standards
Hit List

Pop Adult
Christian Pop & Rock
Gospel

Holiday Hits
Flashback 70s
Everything 80s
Jukebox Oldies
Jazz Masters

The Blues

Pop Classics
Hip-Hop/R&B
Exitos del Momento
Rock en Espanol
ALT Rock Classics
Broadway
Chamber Music
Classic Masters
Classic R&B Soul
Dance Clubbin
Eclectic Electronic
Exitos Tropicales
Groove Disco and Funk
Heavy Metal

Hip Hop

Jammin

Jazz Now

Kids Stuff
Maximum Party
Nothin But 90's
Retro Latino
Ritmos Latinos
Rock

Romance Latino
Smooth Jazz
Soul Storm

The Chill Lounge
The Spa

Y2k

www.kub.org/fiber



